Plank Rd

Reconstruct roadway 

and widen from two to 

five lanes

$8,198,684 Y Capacity

13319 MDOT Macomb MDOT 2021 M-3 (Gratiot Ave) NB
11 Mile Rd to 14 Mile 

Rd
Reconstruct $35,970,000 Y Pavement

13569 Macomb Macomb MCDR 2022 Romeo Plank Rd

Two thousand eight 

hundred (2800) ft N of 

21 Mile Rd to 1000 ft 

N of 23 Mile Rd

Reconstruct and widen 

from two to five lanes; 

possible conversion of 

22 Mile Rd and Romeo 

Plank Rd to a 

roundabout.

$9,111,600 Y Capacity

13597 Macomb Macomb MCDR 2023 North Ave
21 Mile Rd to 1000 ft